Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.   Infinity S-Flex DIN_OG           Rev. 1.0
Infinity S-Flex DIN Power System
48VDC Power System
ORDERING GUIDE
Page 2
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.   Infinity S-Flex DIN_OG           Rev. 1.0
TABLE OF CONTENT

Infinity S-Flex systems may be equipped in a 2133mm (7ft) framework, a half-height 1067mm (42”) frame for
mounting on battery stands, or supplied frameless for field install applications.
Ordering Guide
Page 14
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.   Infinity S-Flex DIN_OG           Rev. 1.0
Features
• Infinity Series Rectifiers for -48V applications
• Configurable DIN breaker panels with individua
breaker alarming and separate battery breaker
bus
• The initial distribution shelf is rated for 300A with
an optional 200A distribution panel with 30, 13mm
DIN breaker position
• Optional programmable Low Voltage Battery and
Load Disconnects
• Optional programmable Low Voltage Load
Disconnect with critical load bus (Critical load bus
only disconnects on LVBD)
• Temperature hardened harsh environments.
(-40ºC to +75ºC)
• Compact size: Base System with 1 power shelves
occupies 4 RU
• (7 in / 178mm) of 2133mm (19”) wide rack space
(425 – 502 mm / 16.75 – 19.75” depth)
• Frame options – Factory installed in 7ft or 42” tall,
19” wide frame or field installed in user supplied
frame
• Battery connections, LVBD and LVLD options
• Plug-N-Play Pulsar Plus or Pulsar Edge controller
with Web based interface for local and remote
secure (LAN) access
• Distribution options include 5A-200A DIN style
circuit breakers with alarm connections
Additional Information
Product Documentation
NES-Flex-Systems Infinity S-Flex Configuration drawing
CC848836981 User Guide for the Galaxy Pulsar Edge System Controller
CC848815341 Advanced Features User Guide for the Pulsar Plus Controller, 167-792-183
850035894 Pulsar Edge Quick Start Guide
850037453 J2012001 3U DIN Distribution Shelf Quick Start Guide
850039275 Infinity J5694803 L213 - L218 19” Universal Power Shelf Quick Start Guide
Page 15
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.   Infinity S-Flex DIN_OG           Rev. 1.0
Step 1: Select System
-48V Standard Load System
OUTPUT DESCRIPTION AC INPUT LVD FRAME ORDERING MODEL PHOTO
225A
225A Infinity S Power
system equipped with
3 universal positions,
20 distribution and 4
Two-Pole Battery
positions. System is
equipped with a Pulsar
Edge controller
Ind Term
Block
None
 150042312
NES48-19
4U-AC5-PS3
DIN20B250
Ind Term
Block
LVBD  150042314 NES48-19
4U-AC5-PS3
DIN20B250-
LVBD
225A
225A Infinity S Power
system equipped with 3
universal positions, 24